332
1/2” N.P.T. 3-3/4”
6”
72” - 78”
TO FLOOR
(TYPICAL)
8”
4”TOP OF RIM
1/2” HOT
2” MIN.
3-1/2” MAX. 4”
1/2” N.P.T.
1/2” COLD
4-7/8”
FOR 5/8” O.D. TUBING SLIP-FIT
SPOUT, TUBING MUST EXTEND
1-1/2” MIN.; 2-7/8” MAX.
BEYOND FINISHED WALL.
1/2” N.P.T.
4”2-1/4”
2-9/16”
2-1/4”
2-7/8”
2-5/8”
3”
EURO
CROSS
STACKED
LEVER
LEVER
NOTES:
Roughing-In

K-15802-K
CORALAIS 
BATH AND SHOWER BASE FAUCET
Ordering Information
Applicable product:
Bath and shower base faucet K-15802-K
Euro handles K-15851-1
White porcelain cross handles K-15851-3P
Lever handles:
with acrylic insert K-15851-4R
with white porcelain insert K-15851-4P
with polished chrome insert K-15851-4M
with polished brass insert K-15851-4N
Stacked handles:
with polished chrome insert K-15851-7M
with polished brass insert K-15851-7N
Lever and cross handle is ADA compliantADA

K-15802-K Coralais  Bath and Shower Faucet
115416-1-BA  (-)